THE DATASHEET OF
HM65-H2R8LFTR13
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Part
Number
Inductance (1)
Nominal
μH
± 20%
Rated DC Current(2)
(Amps) Heating
Current(3)
(Amps)
DC Resistance(4)
(Amps) Case Size
Ht
Height
mm Max.
13” reel
Qty
(Units)25°C 130°C mΩ
Typ.
mΩ
Max.
HM65-H1R0LF 1.0 20.0 13.5 19.9 1.7 2.5 Standard 5.6 400
HM65-H1R8LF 1.8 15.3 11.5 15.2 2.9 3.4 Standard 5.6 400
HM65-H2R8LF 2.8 12.3 10.5 12.1 4.6 5.4 Standard 5.6 400
HM65-H3R9LF 3.9 10.5 8.3 11.4 5.2 8.0 Standard 5.6 400
HM65-H4R0LF 4.0 10.3 8.0 11.4 5.2 8.0 Standard 5.6 400
HM65-H5R6LF 5.6 8.8 7.5 8.1 10.2 11.4 Standard 5.6 400
HM65-H6R0LF 6.0 8.0 6.5 8.1 10.2 11.4 Standard 5.6 400
HM65-H7R2LF 7.2 7.8 6.0 7.8 11.4 13.5 Standard 6.0 400
HM65-1R5LF 1.5 14.0 10.5 17.1 1.7 2.5 Standard 5.6 400
HM65-2R5LF 2.5 10.0 8.0 15.2 2.9 3.4 Standard 5.6 400
HM65-6R0LF 6.0 6.7 4.5 11.5 5.1 8.0 Standard 5.6 400
HM65-8R2LF 8.2 5.8 4.5 8.1 10.2 11.4 Standard 5.6 400
HM65-100LF 10.0 5.0 4.0 7.8 11.3 13.5 Standard 5.6 400
HM65-P1R0LF 1.0 20.0 20.0 19.9 1.7 2.5 Standard 6.0 400
HM65-P1R2LF 1.2 18.0 18.0 19.9 1.7 2.5 Standard 6.0 400
HM65-P1R8LF 1.8 16.0 16.0 15.2 2.9 3.4 Standard 6.0 400
HM65-P2R5LF 2.5 10.0 10.0 15.2 2.9 3.4 Standard 6.0 400
HM65-M0R5LF 0.5 29.0 24.0 16.3 1.8 3.0 Mini 5.6 500
HM65-M0R8LF 0.8 20.0 16.0 16.3 1.8 3.0 Mini 5.6 500
HM65-M2R5LF 2.5 12.0 10.0 9.3 5.5 6.8 Mini 5.6 500
Notes:	 (1) Inductance is measured at 100kHz, 0.1V without DC current.
(2) Rated DC current is the approximate current at which inductance will be decreased by 25% from its initial (zero DC) value.
(3) Heating current is the DC current which causes the inductor temperature to increase by approximately 40°C.
(4) DC resistance is measured at 25°C.